
NEVADA STATE BOARD 
of 

DENTAL EXAMINERS  
 

 

Budget & Finance Committee 
Telephone Conference  

 

August 18, 2016 

6:00 p.m. 

 

*ADDITIONAL ITEMS II* 

PUBLIC BOOK 



Licensee Name (Overcharged)

Reimbursed 
Invest & 

Monitoring 
Costs Attorney Costs

Court 
Reporter 

Costs DSO Costs
DSO 

Travel
Monitoring 

Costs
Other 
Costs Total Difference Comments

Craig Morris, DDS 24,550.00 $16,822.00 $320.00 $5,405.00 $620.00 $23,167.00 $1,383.00 Tolled 48 months of monitoring
David Ting & David Chung, DDS $12,500.00 $11,116.00 $214.00 $600.00 $11,930.00 $285.00 each No monitoring 
Ammar Kerio, DMD $7,600.00 $4,988.00 $408.00 $750.00 $390.56 $6,537.00 $1,063.00 Stipulation Complete
Michael Husbands, DDS $6,566.00 $4,364.00 $257.00 $225.00 $500.00 $5,346.00 $1,220.00 Stipulation Complete
Young Dill, DMD $7,160.00 $5,379.00 $231.00 $400.00 $1,059.00 $7,069.00 $91.00 Stipulation Complete
Marianne Cohan, DDS $3,600.00 $798.00 $798.00 $2,802.00 Monitored for 14 more months
Georgene Chase, DDS $27,250.00 $20,387.00 $1,501.00 $3,168.00 $673.00 $27,416.00 $1,501.00 Monitored for 38 more months
Meron Anghesom, DMD $7,300.00 $5,941.00 $221.00 $1,050.00 $11.00 $312.00 $7,535.00 ($235.00) Stipulation Complete
Don Tiburcio, DDS $3,850.00 $3,381.00 $221.00 $3,602.00 $248.00 Stipulation Complete
Howard Chan, DDS $4,950.00 $3,709.00 $216.00 $325.00 $160.00 $4,410.00 $540.00 Stipulation Complete
Un Chong Tam, DDS $12,400.00 $9,654.00 $655.00 $1,500.00 $575.00 $477.00 $12,861.00 ($461.00) Stipulation Amended
James Mann, DDS $8,301.00 $7,025.00 $348.00 $175.00 $477.00 $8,025.00 $276.00 Stipulation Complete
Iyla Benjamin, DDS $6,850.00 $5,404.00 $260.00 $375.00 $492.00 $6,531.00 $319.00 Stipulation Complete
Jesse Cardenas, DDS $4,416.00 $3,351.00 $225.00 $137.50 $453.00 $4,166.00 $250.00 Stipulation Complete
Thien Tang, DDS $8,860.00 $5,698.00 $447.00 $750.00 $35.00 $394.00 $7,324.00 $1,536.00 Stipulation Complete
Cyrus Kwong, DDS $6,646.00 $4,723.00 $397.00 $400.00 $450.00 $585.00 $6,555.00 $91.00 Stipulation Complete
Hai Xa, DMD $5,621.00 $3,259.00 $223.00 $425.00 $120.00 $531.00 $4,558.00 $1,063.00 Stipulation Complete
Travis Sorensen, DDS $9,850.00 $6,512.00 $1,250.00 $97.00 $7,858.00 $1,991.00 Monitored for 29 more months 
Michael Bell, DDS $5,567.00 $3,041.00 $219.00 $450.00 $204.00 $217.00 $4,131.00 $1,436.00 Stipulation Complete
Vincent Colosimo, DMD $7,000.00 $2,390.00 $2,390.00 $4,610.00 Monitored for 47 more months
Christine Navales, DDS 9,872.00 $7,622.00 $280.00 $1,900.00 $25.00 $716.00 $20.00 $10,563.00 ($691.00) Stipulation Complete
Min Kim, DDS $3,875.00 $2,777.00 $271.00 $445.00 $3,493.00 $382.00 Stipulation Complete
Albert Ruezga, DDS $5,705.00 $3,699.00 $224.00 $25.00 $3,948.00 $1,757.00 Stipulation Complete

$23,129.00 Total less number  9, 12 and 22

$12,287.00 Less stipulation under monitoring

$10,842.00 Total Amount to Possible Reimburse

OVERCHARGED STIPULATION AGREEMENTS (For Discussion)



Corrected Proposed 
Budget



Corrected Proposed 
Budget



Corrected Proposed 
Budget



Corrected Proposed 
Budget


	Overcharged Stipulation Agreements 2014-2015.pdf
	Sheet1


